
Adult Ranch
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Kloi Fra Midhusum Renee Melton-Smith 260 6

Smart Shiny Lil Miss Nicole Lafone 151 5

Brassy Margie Sales 115 2

Oleskasbostongun Marissa Lyman 92 4

Sleepy Bella Jeremy Quick 90 6

I’m a Tomahawk Cheif Hayden Burgess 75 4

Gambri Far Grafarkoti Richard Hames 68 3

Perfectly Ultimate Phillip Minter 58 6

Roxie Joe Drift Kim Johnson 46 2

Magic Ike Richard Hames 39 2

FIA Jodie Blaisure 36 5

Sam’s Four Leaf Clover Richard Hames 30 3

Cisco Brittany Travis 28 1

Crank It Up Cash Jessica Hatton 20 1

Invest In a Good Mac Janene Jackson 19 1

CSR Osprey Janene Jackson 16 1

Willow Richard Hames 11 1

Command This Tango Janene Jackson 10 1

Command This Tango Janene Jackson 10 1

Cromed Out N Dunnit Justin Heinsius 8 1

Chief’s Gonna Try This Trinita Deaton 6 1

Sam’s Four Leaf Clover Renee Melton-Smith 5 1

Bullseye Tanya Binafif 5 2

Gosh Darn it Vern Richard Hames 3 1

Willow Jennifer Hames 3 1

Willow Chloe Hames 1 1



Youth Ranch
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

LC Gin & Tonic Lily Drake 399 6

Dual Sugar Lena Rebecca Bollinger 300 6

Jessie’s Girl Zoey Lovelace 268 6

BA Smooth Rebel Karsyn Logan 245 6

Tangeray Joe Jessica Henson 132 5

Pocos Tardy Blue Reese Darress 63 4

Twist Samantha Steer 50 2

Jasmine’s Midnight
Belle

Faith Waelz 44 3

Tarzan Scout Randle 41 2

Southern Bell Ryleigh Bryant 24 3

Don’t Walk By Me Marli Penninger 23 1

Daddy’s Money Ali Jackson 7 1

ZB Pokn at Da Chics Mackenzie Winkleman 8 1

She’s Got Cold Feet Lily Drake 3 1

She’s Got Cold Feet Lily Drake 3 1

Jasmine’s Midnight
Belle

Eli Lineberger 1 1

Red Smoke Rising Helen Deal 1 1



Adult Western
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Pass Me A Chip Tonya Quick 258 6

I’m Tomahawk Cheif Hayden Burgess 86 4

Smart Shiny Lil Miss Nicole Lafone 61 2

Roxie Joe Drift Kim Johnson 41 1

Cisco Brittany Travis 16 1

Wego Krista Kiser 14 1

Oleskasbostongun Marissa Lyman 8 1

Crank It Up Cash Jessica Hatton 2 1

Sundance Charlie Michelle Armes 2 1

Youth 14-18 Western
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

LC Gin & Tonic Lily Drake 256 6

Dual Sugar Lena Rebecca Bollinger 223 6

Phantom Minster Lily Walker 59 2

Tangeray Joe Jessica Henson 5 1

ZB Pokn at Da Chics Mackenzie Winkleman 3 1

Willow Lily Drake 3 1

He's Fearless Lena Grant 2 1

Pocos Tardy Blue Reese Darress 1 1

I’m Gong to Jackson Lily Drake 1 1



Youth 11-13 Western
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Poco Zoey Lovelace 256 5

Sleepy Bella Zoe Quick 223 6

Timi Tinlee Grace Foss 73 2

Jazzy Eli Lineberger 40 3?

Tarzan Emme Pearson 35 2

Pepto Bar Dual Ray Josie Cheek 17 2

Skip Along GG Star Gianna Long 12 2

Southern Bell Ryleigh Bryant 8 2

Beau Lexi Laney 4 1

Fishin Off A Doc Kayla Venable 2 1

Pee Wee Western
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

She’s Got Cold Feet Ellie Hudson 182 6

Tarzan Gunner Patterson 92 3

Sandra Dee Hadley Kate Smith 75 3

Eight Seconds to Shine Emma Lynn Dagenhart 64 4

Daddy’s Money Ali Jackson 55 2

Scotch on the Rocks Lily Pierce 43 4

JED Ella Hamby 19 4

Sancho Emery Osborne 13 3

Invest In A Good Mac Ali Jackson 12 1

Joey Ella Kiser 8 2

Honey Willow Case 8 2



Adult Speed
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

She’s My Juliet Rebecca Sharp 98 5

Lucky Chip of Charm Kari Sattler 56 5

Gypsy Megan Lindsay 36 2

Jordie Dalessa Cronin 29 3

Jazzy Rudi Waelz 7 1

Patches Megan Lindsay 5 1

Diva Dalessa Cronin 4 1

Sweet Pea Dalessa Cronin 2 1

Silas Dalessa Cronin 1 1

Youth 14-18 Speed
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Rizzy Samantha Steer 47 3

Beau J Maddy Pierce 43 3

Wyatt Lillian Holland 22 4

Mystique Chase Stotts 20 1

Honey Bees Princess Carlie Sharples 18 1

River Chase Stotts 15 1

Quincy CJ Fitzhugh 7 1



Youth 11-13 Speed
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Lucky Hannah Cole 217 6

Louise Meredith Gray 181 6

Poco Zoey Lovelace 129 5

I am Mr Blue Josie Cheek 91 3

Timi Tinlee Grace Foss 76 3

Sittinonadoc Kayla Venable 50 1

Lainy Bailey Ogle 39 1

Blue Bailey Ogle 32 1

Snickers Kendal Sprankle 31 2

I Pity the Fool Anna Orban 28 2

Maggie Gianna Long 26 2

Strait Blazin Smoke Helen Deal 17 2

Hot Money Alanna Semone 15 2

Cinderella Kendall Tompkins 6 1

Vegas Maggie Stickleleather 5 1

Pee Wee Speed
Horse Rider Points Number of Shows

Harley Hazel Cole 223 6

Scotch on the Rocks Lily Pierce 131 6

Sandra Dee Hadley Kate Smith 122 5

Eight Seconds to Shine Emma Lynn Dagenhart 107 4

Daddy’s Money Ali Jackson 67 1

JED Ella Hamby 50 2

Call Me Sassy Ali Jackson 47 2

Sancho Emery Osborne 20 1

Sky Karlee Rushing 12 1

Honey Willow Case 8 1


